
Fall 2020                                         Department of Theatre & Dance: Faculty/Staff Contact List  2020-08-13 
Faculty/Staff/Office Phone # Office # Email Normal Office Hours 
Main Office 2-2919 PCAC D22 theatre.dance@unh.edu M-F 8am-5pm 

 
PCAC Ticket Office 2-7222 PCAC 106 

Johnson Lobby 
arts.tickets@unh.edu 
 

One hour prior to start of performance. 
  

Costume Shop 2-3043 PCAC D5 N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Scene Shop 2-3049 PCAC D217C N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Newman Studio 2-3032 NHH G60 N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Stage Studio N/A NHH 140 N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Green Room 2-1514 PCAC D4 N/A 
 

N/A 
 

     

Alsip, Thomas 
Assistant Professor 

2-3288 PCAC M318 thomas.alsip@unh.edu By appointment 

Ames, Raina 
Associate Professor/Chair 

2-3044 PCAC D22AA 
Main Office 

raina.ames@unh.edu Teaching from home but is happy to Zoom or text 
any time.  Will also be online every Tuesday, 11am-
12pm: https://unh.zoom.us/my/raina.ames 

Benchetrit, Assaf 
Associate Professor 

2-4485 PCAC M311 assaf.benchetrit@unh.edu By appointment 

Blesing, Aimee 
Senior Lecturer 

2-2417 PCAC M210 aimee.blesing@unh.edu By appointment 

Carot, Victoria 
Costume Shop Manager 

2-3043 PCAC D16 victoria.carot@unh.edu 
 

By appointment 

Chen, Szu-Feng 
Associate Professor 

2-4445 PCAC D15 szu-feng.chen@unh.edu By appointment 

Clavet, Jamie 
Marketing & Promotions 
Specialist 

2-2150 PCAC D22 
Main Office 

jamie.clavet@unh.edu By appointment 

Endrizzi, Susan 
Senior Lecturer 

2-0631 NHH 140 
Stage Studio 

susan.endrizzi@unh.edu By appointment 
 

Fisher, Carol 
Principal Lecturer 

2-3046 PCAC M211 carol.fisher@unh.edu By appointment 

Henry, Bob 
Mgr of Theatre Operations 

2-2560 PCAC M117BB r.henry@unh.edu By appointment 

Kaye, David 
Professor 

2-0667 PCAC M315 david.kaye@unh.edu By appointment 

Kinghorn, Deborah 
Professor 

2-1963 PCAC M111 deb.kinghorn@unh.edu By appointment 

Kleinmann, Dan 
Managing Dir, Power Play 

2-2941 PCAC M319 dan.kleinmann@unh.edu 
 

By appointment 

Manseau, Melissa 
Lecturer 

2-4354 PCAC M313 melissa.manseau@unh.edu By appointment 

Marino, Mary Beth 
Senior Lecturer 

N/A NHH 140 
Stage Studio 

mary.marino@unh.edu By appointment 

Morrison, Nina 
Lecturer 

N/A PCAC M312 nina.morrison@unh.edu By appointment 
 

Nardone, Gay 
Professor 

2-1728 PCAC M209 qay.nardone@unh.edu By appointment 
 

Peabody, Chris 
Administrative Assistant 

2-0093 PCAC D22 
Main Office 

c.peabody@unh.edu By appointment 

Ramsey, David 
Professor 

2-2587 PCAC D217C 
Scene Shop 

david.ramsey@unh.edu By appointment 

Richman, David 
Professor 

2-2218 PCAC M317 david.richman@unh.edu By appointment 

Wood, Michael 
Administrative Manager 

2-3038 PCAC D22AB 
Main Office 

mike.wood@unh.edu M-F 8am-5pm 

Yu, Lih-Hwa 
Lecturer 

2-1793 PCAC D217C 
Scene Shop 

lih-hwa.yu@unh.edu By appointment 
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